
2019 Spring English Tutor 

Time Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

10:30-

12:00 
Closed 

Nadia Tivvis 

Maia Baker 

Amanda Donoghue 

Mina Nguyen 

Teressa Healy 

Kathryn Beck 

Lily Tarwater 

Nadia Tivvis 

Diane Lee 

Lillian Carver 

Katherine Mnuskin 

Kathryn Beck 

Olin Rhoads 

Maia Baker 

Teressa Healy 

12:00-

01:30 

Vlada Watkins 

Zayed Shahjahan 

Sagun Sharma 

Shayna Sheehan 

Meaghan McBride 

Sarah Gammoh 

Emily Messer 

Eryn Nelson 

Nicholas Kemp 

Emily Messer 

Julien Herpers 

Kathryn Beck 

Amanda Donoghue 

Diane Lee 

Janaiya Banks  

Rafaela Marinello 

Amelia Hadar 

Meaghan McBride 

01:30-

03:00 

Marisabel Rivera Arroyo 

Sydney Taylor  

Amara Anigbo 

Jake Costello 

Katherine Mnuskin 

Kacey Waleski 

Tram Ton 

Emma Spector 

Jake Costello 

Marisabel Rivera Arroyo 

Sarah Gammoh 

Eliza Klenk 

Jake Costello 

Alexis Wiggins 

Emily Messer 

Julien Herpers 

Kristen Kim 

03:00-

04:30 
Frances Youmans  

Vlada Watkins 

Elizabeth Pineo 

Meaghan McBride 

Shayna Sheehan 

Eliza Klenk  

Sarah Quinlan 

Elizabeth Pineo 

Amelia Hadar 

Joanne Adebayo 

Jack Buck 

Mina Nguyen 

Jonathan Long 

Vlada Watkins 

Lily Tarwater 

William Irving 

04:30-

06:00 
Katherine Altamirano  

Emma Spector 

Rafaela Marinello 

Katherine Mnuskin 

Kristen Kim 

Lily Tarwater 

Joanne Adebayo  

Tram Ton 

Nicholas Kemp 

Amara Anigbo 

Anh Do 

Sarah Quinlan 

Joanne Adebayo 

Closed 

06:00-

07:30 

Eryn Nelson 

Vu Pham  

Janaiya Banks  

Katherine Altamirano  

Winnie Le 

Mina Nguyen 

Zayed Shahjahan 

Anh Do 

Vu Pham  

Janaiya Banks 

Vu Pham  
Closed 

07:30-

09:00 

Jack Buck 

Matthew Loalbo 

Alexis Wiggins 

Lena Friedman 

Sagun Sharma 

Winnie Le  

Maia Baker 

Sydney Taylor 

Alexis Wiggins 

Sarah Lutz 

Rebecca Stout 

Anna Zaremba 

Sarah Lutz 

Sydney Taylor 

Rebecca Stout 

Closed 

09:00-

10:30 

Jonathan Long 

Jon Evans 

Matthew Loalbo 

Kat Pham 

Jack Buck 

Kat Pham 

Olivia Watson 

Anna Zaremba 

Frances Youmans 

Matthew Loalbo 

Olivia Watson 

Nadia Tivvis 

Jon Evans 

William Irving 

Closed 


